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HH (—) 205 /51K < | WA | #BER
1. & _F4Eer (B 2202148 H31H) 27,100.89
2. BUfFHEEK (5,780 / 10,000 / 10,000) 25,780.00/ 52,880.89
3. 1BAF ~ JHIEEE - BHASCETTH) 157.20 52,723.69
4. & FITHERTLCEE) 29.20 52,694.49
5. F-FmEE T IEY 10,000.00 42,694.49
6. HEEF EHESE (2021-23) 400.00 42,294.49
7. 317 STEM 44 - 5% 9,000.00 33,294.49
4 L/ A 19,586.40, 25,780.00 33,294.49
FHE24,000:R B 5 RCEEIER0)
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2018-19 RFERDRBIAEY AR FARAT (A S £ 520) B O
5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
2019-20 BFAP@RAI(ERERA) | 2R FRT(BRERE) (20,000
10,000 0 10,000 0
2020-21 NI AR A& B Chill 8457 8 2021 2,943 (243+2,700)
10,000 9,757 10,000 7,300
2021-22 s F P TS # 3 STEM #3b3# i 1,000
10,000 10,000 10,000 9,000

g 23,98




HH O ®Ages < | WA | 4EgR
1. & _F4Eer (B 2202148 H31H) 55,057.88
2. FEWA 0.27| 55,058.15
3. EEFHEE T e 700.00 54,358.15
4. FEHiEE (FA24:510) 7,290.00 61,648.15
5. E& A BO v 4,880.00 56,768.15
6. FIEUZA 0.30 56,768.45
7. PEP PSRN ER A B RE /T 6,326.16 50,442.29
8. EREARER Sk (1841 SR FH(EHH) 3,600.00 46,842.29
9. W4k JJREJNTITHZE (2001F) 6,840.00 40,002.29
10. MEIEE (FA524:510) 7,180.001 47,182.29
4L /U A 22,346.16 14,470.57| 47,182.29




